WINKIE'S SCHOOL TOOLS
RICHARDS SCHOOL 2018-2019
Please return to school by May 18th

Your school will receive 5% cash back on all orders received by May 18th!

Common School Supplies K5 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Dixon Ticonderoga #2 pencils (SHARPENED) 6 24 48 48 48 48
Colored pencils - 12 count sharpened 1 1 1
Crayola crayons - 24 count standard colors 1. 1
Crayola Fine Line markers-WASHABLE 8 classic colors 1 1
Post-it notes lined 3
Crayola Broad markers-WASHABLE 8 classic colors 3 1 1 1
Expo Dry erase markers, low odor-black, Chisel
Tip 2 6 6 any color 2 4 8 any color
1(4 pk)
orange, 1 (4 pk) orange,
yellow, pink & | yellow, pink &
Highlighters-wide yellow 2 2 1 green green
Pens, red 2 2 2 2
Pens, blue or black, not eraseable 4 5
Loose leaf paper wide ruled, package 1
1 (ea) green,
wide ruled notebooks 1bluel any 1yellow 1green 1black | red,purple, black
Scotch tape 3/4in by 300in. 1 3 3 4 6 4
Composition Notebook (not black) 1
1 (ea) laminated 1(ea)
1 (ea) green, 1 (ea)red, purple,blue, green, purple,
1(ea) blue, | yellow, black & blue, green & | green, black & yellow & black
Laminated two pocket folder green, red blue yellow yellow (2) red
Elmers White glue sticks - large .770z 8 5 3 1 2

Elmers White glue sticks - small.210z




K5

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Pink Pearl eraser

Scissors (Fiskers)

pencil box

Pencil pouch 8X10

RULER

UNLINED POST-IT notes 3x3 (1PACKAGE=
4 PADS)

paper 2 pocket folder orange (Spanish)

K5

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

SCHOOL TOOLS TOTAL

$ 48.05

$ 63.20

$ 73.00

$ 55.70

$ 85.60

$ 83.35

These items are not included
in School Tools

PAPER PLATEs

A-G 1PKG

TISSUES LARGE BOX

2

CLOROX WIPES

1 Girls

ZIP -LOCK BAGS QUART

1 boxA-M

1 boxA-M

1box H-M

1 girls

ZIP-LOCK BAGS GALLON

1 box N-Z

1 box N-Z

N-5 1 BOX

boys 1
BOX

1BOYS

BABY WIPES

1BOX

ART SMOCK

1T SHIRT

1 T-SHIRT

1

BAND AIDS

Girls 1 box

NAPKINS

1pkg T-Z

1 pkg boys

Richards student name

GRADE FALL 2018

PARENTS EMAIL

PARENTS NAME

__GIRL___BOY

AMOUNT OF SCHOOL TOOLS $

CASH

CREDIT CARD #

PARENTS PHONE #

CHECK CREDIT CARD

EXP

cve

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: WINKIE'S Toys & Variety

CONTACT: SARAH or Beth WITH ANY QUESTIONS: 414-964-2130




