## WINKIE'S SCHOOL TOOLS

## RICHARDS SCHOOL 2018-2019

## Please return to school by May 18th

Your school will receive 5% cash back on all orders received by May 18th!

Common School Supplies	K5	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
Dixon Ticonderoga #2 pencils (SHARPENED)	6	24	48	48	48	48
Colored pencils - 12 count sharpened	1			1	1	1
Crayola crayons - 24 count standard colors	1	1	1	_	1	
Crayola Fine Line markers-WASHABLE 8 classic colors				1	1	
Post-it notes lined			3			
Crayola Broad markers-WASHABLE 8 classic colors	3	1	1			1
Expo Dry erase markers, low odor-black, Chisel Tip	2	6	6 any color	2	4	8 any color
Highlighters-wide yellow		2	2	1	1 (4 pk) orange, yellow, pink & green	1 (4 pk) orange yellow, pink & green
Pens, red			2	2	2	2
Pens, blue or black, not eraseable		4			5	
Loose leaf paper wide ruled, package					1	
wide ruled notebooks			1blue1 any	1 yellow	1 green 1 black	1 (ea) green, red,purple, black
Scotch tape 3/4in by 300in.	1	3	3	4	6	4
Composition Notebook (not black)					1	
Laminated two pocket folder		1(ea) blue, green, red	1 (ea) green, yellow, black & blue	1 (ea) red, blue, green & yellow	1 (ea) purple,blue, green, black & yellow	laminated 1(ea) green, purple, yellow & black (2) red
Elmers White glue sticks - large .77oz	8	5	3	1		2
Elmers White glue sticks - small.21oz					4	

	K5	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
	-7/200					
Pink Pearl eraser		1		2	1	
Scissors (Fiskers)		1	1	1	1	1
pencil box		1				
Pencil pouch 8X10					1	1
RULER			1	1	1	
UNLINED POST-IT notes 3x3 (1PACKAGE= 4 PADS)		1		1	2	2
paper 2 pocket folder orange (Spanish)		1	1	1	1	1
	K5	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th
SCHOOL TOOLS TOTAL	\$ 48.05	\$ 63.20	\$ 73.00	\$ 55.70	\$ 85.60	\$ 83.35
These items are not included in School Tools						
PAPER PLATES			A-G 1PKG			
TISSUES LARGE BOX	1	2	2	2	3	2
CLOROX WIPES	3	1	1	1 Girls	1	1
ZIP -LOCK BAGS QUART	1 boxA-M	1 boxA-M	1box H-M		1 girls	
ZIP-LOCK BAGS GALLON	1 box N-Z	1 box N-Z	N-S 1 BOX	boys 1 BOX	1 BOYS	
BABY WIPES	1 BOX					
ART SMOCK	1T SHIRT	1 T-SHIRT	1	1	1	1
BAND AIDS				Girls 1 box		
NAPKINS			1 pkg T-Z	1 pkg boys		

Richards student name		GIRL	_BOY
GRADE FALL 2018 PARENTS NAME	1 - Barrier - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1		
PARENTS EMAIL	PAR		
AMOUNT OF SCHOOL TOOLS \$	CASH	CHECK	_CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD #		EXP	cvc

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: WINKIE'S Toys & Variety

CONTACT: SARAH or Beth WITH ANY QUESTIONS: 414-964-2130